HIGH VOLTAGE HEATING ELEMENTS
HEIZKORPER FUR HOCHSPANNUNG

In accordance with the technology of German
Company Schaltbau we engaged the produc-
tion of high voltage heating elements in 2000.

Heating elements for airwarming

i Auf Grund der vom Schaltbau AG iibergegebe-
nen Technologie haben wir im Jahre 2000 ange-
i fangen diese Typen anzufertigen.

Rohrhezkorper fiir Luftheizung

Type Length Voltage Power
Typ LI (mm) V) (W)
Liinge Spannung Leistung
L1 (mm) V) (W)

JA 008 450 250 167
750 500 333
950 500 233

JA 108 450 375 188
710 500 200
1080 500 200
1080 500 250
1260 500 250
1470 500 250
1260 500 375
1470 500 375
1470 500 375
1S 500 1000

JA 1088 900 150 400
1180 125 1000

JA 1098 418 150 300
512 150 400
586 250 1100
586 500 1100

JA 114 454 500 500
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Heating elements for warming of fluid medium  Rohrheizkorper fiir Fliiligkeiten
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/H 381 250 1300 608 499 28
|
ZH 581F 250 930 i 540 430 28
ZH 881A 500 1600 878 713 28
LELSEEC 500 : 750 538 433 28
ZH 881D 500 500 538 433 28
ZH 8818 250 900 498 392 28
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